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WEEK 1
Session 1 Opening of the Course and Keynote Address

Live session
Monday, 24 February
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Session 2 Forcibly Displaced and Stateless Persons:
Key Definitions and Protection Considerations
Self-paced session
By Wednesday, 26 February

Session 3 Protection Analysis Tools
Live session
Friday, 28 February
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Session 7 Advocacy in Practice
Live session
Thursday, 13 March

Session 6 Challenging the Narrative and Digital Advocacy

Session 0 Technical Preparation
Self-paced session
By Monday, 24 February

24 February - 21 March 2025

Rome time zone (CET)

Agenda Outline

6  Online Course on Advocacy for Protectionth

Session 5 Message Crafting and Advocating with Different Stakeholders

WEEK 2Session 4 Defining Objectives and Stakeholder Mapping

Live session
Tuesday, 4 March
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Live session

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Thursday, 6 March

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Live session

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Tuesday, 11 March

WEEK 3

Session 8

Session 9

Session 10

Refugee Participation and the Role of Civil Society in the Global Refugee Regime 

Live session
Friday, 21 March 

Capstone and Closing of the Course

Advocating with Human Rights Mechanisms 

Live session
Monday, 17 March
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Live session
Wednesday, 19 March
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

WEEK 4

https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

